
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 907009
  Contract: Anderson Entrepreneurs Hall Shower Installation
   Bid Opening Date: 07/17/2019
   Report Date: 09/24/2019 11:22AM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

Cannon Constructors South, Inc.
No.1 - $ 968,858.00 ** No.1 (Not Accepted)

No.2 - $ 1,400.00 **
No.1 (0.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 0.00 **
Total Bid $968,858.00 $1,400.00 $0.00 $970,258.00
Total Award Amount $968,858.00 $1,400.00 $0.00 $970,258.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Ceiling G & S Acoustics, Inc. Simi Valley 381678 1000042967

Ceramic Tile Ceramic Tile Works & Designs Inc. Corona 854604 1000007884

Countertops G W Surfaces VENTURA 472567 1000004901

Demolition Fast Forward Concrete Cutting, Inc. Van Nuys 592985 1000007600

Doors/ Frames/ Hardware A.M. Cabinets, Inc. Gardena 567441 1000001418

Drywall/ Framing Rice Drywall, Inc. Santa Ana 282535 1000033539

Electrical J Perez Electrical Inc dba JP Electrical Services Whittier 943871 1000057375

Fire Alarm Tri-Signal Integration, Inc. Sylmar 758792 1000006998

Fire Sprinkler Advance Fire Protection Co Inc. La Habra 259936 1000007594

Flooring Signature Flooring Inc. Orange 867485 1000003286

HVAC Therma Irwindale 815440 1000028320

Insulation Builder Services Group, Inc. dba Trueteam of California Daytona Beach 1034361 1000054846

Milwork American Cabinet Works (ACW) Gardena 773748 1000040555

Painting The Rodin Group Inc North Hollywood 957413 1000011012

Plumbing Muir-Chase Plumbing Co. Inc. Los Angeles 539835 1000000221

Toilet & Bath Partitions Martin Bros/Marcowall Inc. Gardena 246274 1000006679

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_652
ContractId: 16209
BidPackageVersionId: 3319
RunDate: 09/24/2019 11:22AM


